AGRO flush-mounted box with glow wire test 850°C

AGRO flush-mounted box 2x2

- compatible with Feller SNAPFIX®
- New with strap attachment
- Increased installation volumes
- Simple alignment
- Separator wall for electrical circuit separation
- For device screws @ 3 mm
- Max. tightening torque 0.5 Nm

Article no:

E-No:

EAN:

Combination

Length

Width

Depth

Conduit entries M20
Conduit entries M25
Combination conduit entries M20/25
Dispatch

9902.24.850
372633229
7611614330051
2x2

130.5 mm
130.5 mm
66 mm

8

8

4

12

The new lightweight boxes offer even more space for installation and wiring of actuators, WLAN

modules and terminals.

Thanks to the additional lugs, the flush-mounted box can now also be installed in panelling/
sheeting without connection to a timber stud. A comprehensive design with webs and stabilization
walls increases strength while also facilitating safe separation of circuits.

A marker notch on each side of the box enables it to be easily aligned, both horizontally and

vertically.
- compatible with Feller SNAPFIX®

- Additional lug attachment for panelling/sheeting without timber studs

- Increased stability thanks to comprehensive design concept

- Easy alignment using marker notches on each side

- FX4 lug bolts — the fastest screw fastening for flush-mounted boxes in lightweight construction

- Increased installation volumes for wiring
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