## AGRO flush-mounted box with glow wire test 850°C





- · compatible with Feller SNAPFIX®
- · New with strap attachment
- · Increased installation volumes
- · Simple alignment
- · Separator wall for electrical circuit separation
- · For device screws Ø 3 mm
- · Max. tightening torque 0.5 Nm



Article no:	9902.24.850
E-No:	372633229
EAN:	7611614330051
Combination	2x2
Length	130.5 mm
Width	130.5 mm
Depth	66 mm
Conduit entries M20	8
Conduit entries M25	8
Combination conduit entries M20/25	4
Dispatch	12

The new lightweight boxes offer even more space for installation and wiring of actuators, WLAN modules and terminals.

Thanks to the additional lugs, the flush-mounted box can now also be installed in panelling/ sheeting without connection to a timber stud. A comprehensive design with webs and stabilization walls increases strength while also facilitating safe separation of circuits.

A marker notch on each side of the box enables it to be easily aligned, both horizontally and vertically.

- · compatible with Feller SNAPFIX®
- · Additional lug attachment for panelling/sheeting without timber studs
- · Increased stability thanks to comprehensive design concept
- · Easy alignment using marker notches on each side
- · FX4 lug bolts the fastest screw fastening for flush-mounted boxes in lightweight construction
- · Increased installation volumes for wiring

